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Hydraulics &

Name

49.061.0
49.061.1
49.061.2
49.061.3
49.061.4
49.061.5
49.061.6

Central warehouse - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

Pressure relay

lubricant

Pressure Switch
safety class

active power
Connection thread
working temperature

Typ NO Cisnienie
PMN 2A 0.1+1
PMN 10A 1-+10
PMN 20A 10 + 20
PMN 50A 20 =+ 50
PMN 80A 30 + 80
PMN 150A 50 + 150
PMN 250A 100 + 250
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oil, semi-fluid grease
0.1 - 250 bar

IP 54

100 VA

R1/8"

-5t060°C



